2026 PRODUCT
CATALOG
Trims & Flashing
Ventilation
Soffit & Fascia
Gutter Protection
GIBRALTARBUILDINGPRODUCTS.COM
ASC022026A

Rocker
4-15/16 in. Primed Aluminum Woodgrain UH5W-IRO UH5W-KA UH5W-SNC UH5W-SMS UH5W-SNO UH5W-WRO
5-15/16 in. Primed Aluminum - Woodgrain UH6W-IRO UH6W-KA UH6W-SNC UH6W-SMS UH6W-SNO UH6W-WRO
7 in. Primed Aluminum - Woodgrain UH7W-IRO UH7W-KA UH7W-SNC UH7W-SMS UH7W-SNO UH7W-WRO
7-15/16 in. Primed Aluminum- Woodgrain UH8W-IRO UH8W-KA UH8W-SNC UH8W-SMS UH8W-SNO UH8W-WRO
8-15/16 in. Primed Aluminum - Woodgrain UH9W-IRO UH9W-KA UH9W-SNC UH9W-SMS UH9W-SNO UH9W-WRO
10-11/16 in. Primed Aluminum -Woodgrain UH10.75W-IRO UH10.75W-KA UH10.75W-SNC UH10.75W-SMS UH10.75W-SNO UH10.75W-WRO
10-15/16 in. Primed Aluminum - Woodgrain - - - - - -
11-15/16 in. Primed Aluminum - Woodgrain - - - - - -
 (5/16 in. - 3/8 in. ) · 100 pieces per carton For Fiber Cemet
19www.gibraltarbuildingproducts.com
PAINTED TRIM COIL Painted aluminum trim coil matches the soffit system and is used for custom
flashing projects or hard-to-finish areas. Painted on both sides to satisfy any custom
flashing requirements. 0.019 Aluminum · 1 roll per carton
Description Part #
White/Black 10 in x 10 ft. ATC10-10WH-BL
White/Black 10 in x 25 ft. ATC10-25-WH-BL
Description Part #
Birch White/Birch White - 14 in. x 50 ft. ATC14-WH
Royal Brown/Birch White - 14 in. x 50 ft. ATC14-BR
Description Part #
Almond/Birch White - 24 in. x 50 ft. ATC24-AL
Birch White/Birch White - 24 in. x 50 ft. ATC24-WH
Black/Birch White - 24 in. x 50 ft. ATC24-BL
Black/Royal Brown - 24 in. x 50 ft. ATC24-BL-BR
Brick/Evergreen - 24 in. x 50 ft. ATC24-BK-MG
Charcoal/Gray - 24 in. x 50 ft. ATC24-COAL-GY
Coffee/Birch White - 24 in. x 50 ft. ATC24-CF
Copper Penny/Birch White - 24 in. x 50 ft. ATC24-CP
Desert Tan/Birch White - 24 in. x 50 ft. ATC24-DT
Driftwood/Birch White - 24 in. x 50 ft. ATC24-DW
Hickory/Birch White - 24 in. x 50 ft. ATC24-HKY
Hunter Green/Birch White - 24 in. x 50 ft. ATC24-HG
Hunter Green/Royal Brown - 24 in. x 50 ft. ATC24-BR-HG
Khaki/Prairie Wheat - 24 in. x 50 ft. ATC24-MKHA-PW
Light Maple/Natural Clay - 24 in. x 50 ft. ATC24-LMAP-NCLY
Musket Brown/Birch White - 24 in. x 50 ft. ATC24-MB
Pebblestone Clay/Birch White - 24 in. x 50 ft. ATC24-PB
Royal Brown/Birch White - 24 in. x 50 ft. ATC24-BR
Sandstone/Black - 24 in. x 50 ft. ATC24-STON-BL
Sandstone/Slate Blue - 24 in. x 50 ft. ATC24-STON-SB
Sandy Clay/Wicker Rocker - 24 in. x 50 ft. ATC24-SNC-WRO
Sierra/Birch White - 24 in. x 50 ft. ATC24-SR
Sterling Gray/Savannah Wicker - 24 in. x 50 ft. ATC24-STLG-SW
Terra Bronze/Birch White - 24 in. x 50 ft. ATC24-TB
Terra Bronze/Hickory - 24 in. x 50 ft. ATC24-TB-HKY
Vanilla/Birch White ATC24-VA
Trim Coil & Roll Flashing
Description Part #
Royal Brown - PVC Textured - 24 in. x 50 ft. APVC-RBR
Terra Bronze - PVC Textured - 24 in. x 50 ft. APVC-TB
White - PVC Textured - 24 in. x 50 ft. APVC-WH
PVC Coated 24 in. x 50 ft. Trim Coil
Description Part #
Black Woodgrain Textured - 24 in. x 50 ft ATC24-WG-BL
Hickory Woodgrain Textured - 24 in. x 50 ft. ATC24-WG-HKY
Royal Brown Woodgrain Textured - 24 in. x 50 ft. ATC24-WG-RBR
White Woodgrain Textured - 24 in. x 50 ft ATC24-WG-WH
Textured 24 in. x 50 ft. Trim Coil
10 in. Trim Coil   0.019 Aluminum · 1 roll per carton · 64 Cartons/Pallet
14 in. x 50 ft. Trim Coil   0.019 Aluminum · 1 roll per carton · 64 Cartons/Pallet
24 in. x 50 ft. Trim Coil   0.019 Aluminum · 1 roll per carton · 64 Cartons/Pallet
0.019 Aluminum · 1 roll per carton · 24 Cartons/Pallet
20 1905 W. Haskel Street, Appleton, WI 54914 •  800-558-3414
Trim Coil & Roll Flashing
Economy Aluminum Roll Flashing
Description Part# Ctn/Pallet
6 in. x 10 ft. A999-10-6 36
10 in. x 50 ft. A999-50-10 25
12 in. x 10 ft. A999-10-12 36
12 in. x 50 ft. A999-50-12 25
20 in. x 10 ft. A999-10-20 36
20 in. x 50 ft. A999-50-20 25
24 in. x 10 ft. A999-10-24 36
1 roll per carton · Nominal Thickness: 0.010
Standard Aluminum Roll Flashing
Description Part# Ctn/Pallet
14 in. x 10 ft. 961-10-14 36
20 in. x 10 ft. 961-10-20 36
24 in. x 10 ft. 961-10-24 36
10 in. x 50 ft. 961-50-10 25
14 in. x 50 ft. 961-50-14 25
20 in. x 50 ft. 961-50-20 25
24 in. x 50 ft. 961-50-24 25
Charcoal/Hickory Part# Pal
14 in. x 10 ft. A999CH-10-14 25
1 roll per carton · Nominal Thickness: 0.012
Economy Galvanized Roll Flashing
Description Part# Ctn/Pallet
12 in. x 50 ft. A959-50-12 25

24 in. x 10 ft. 969-10-24 36
10 in. x 50 ft. 969-50-10 25
12 in. x 50 ft. 969-50-12 25
14 in. x 50 ft. 969-50-14 25
16 in. x 50 ft. 969-50-16 25
20 in. x 50 ft. 969-50-20 25
24 in. x 50 ft. 969-50-24 25
1 roll per carton · Nominal Thickness: 0.012
Copper Roll Flashing
Description Part# Ctn/Pallet
6 in. x 10 ft. 939-10-6 45
20 in. x 10 ft. 939-10-20 45
12 oz. · 6 rolls per carton
Painted Aluminum Roll Flashing
Brown/White Part# Pal
6 in. x 10 ft. A999BW-10-6 36
10 in. x 10 ft. A999BW-10-10 36
14 in. x 10 ft. A999BW-10-14 36
14 in. x 50 ft. A999BW-50-14 25
1 roll per carton · Nominal Thickness: 0.010
Terra Bronze/Black Part# Pal
14 in. x 10 ft. A999TBBL-10-14 25
14 in. x 50 ft. A999TBBL-50-14 25
21www.gibraltarbuildingproducts.com
Clean Mesh®
Description Part# QTY
5 in. width x 4 ft. length - Brown 99442 25